=VIDENCE IQINC

348 River Street

-emont, IL 60439
18304681127
sintron@EvidencelQ.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Sheriff's Office - Madison County
2941 U.S. Hwy 51

Canton, MS 39046

DATE ACTIVITY

Service

Service

Service

Discount

Electronic Payments

SHIP TO

Sheriff's Office - Madison County
2941 U.S. Hwy 51

Canton, MS 39046

DESCRIPTION

Annual renewal Ballistics 1Q Service

Twelve-month period is from Aug. 1, 2025
through Jul. 31, 2026

Rapid Ballistics Cases -10 Packs
(Included)

Four Rapid Ballistic Cases 10 Packs

Loyalty Discount

SUBTOTAL

1k Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A

scount Name: Evidence 1Q, Inc.
ABA Routing No.: 071000013
Account No.: 637987667

TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact Steve Cintron, (415) 994-5536

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
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QTY

0.25

10

0.25
0.25

INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUE DATE

RATE

14,999.00

0.00

10,000.00
-5,000.00

EIQ07212025-3
0712112025

Net 30
08/20/2025

AMOUNT

3,749.75

0.00

2,500.00
-1,250.00

4,999.75
4,999.75

$4,999.75



Jeremy Williams

From: Mike Chapman

Sent: Tuesday, July 22, 2025 1:58 PM

To: Jeremy Williams; LeeAnn Sanders

Subject: Fw: Ballistics 1Q renewal information

Attachments: Invoice EIQ07212025-3.pdf; Evidence IQ MOU Madison county regional concept.pdf;

Invoice EIQ07212025-1.pdf; Invoice EIQ07212025-2.pdf; Invoice EIQ07212025-4.pdf

Lt. Investigator Mike Chapman
Madison County Sheriffs Office
Criminal Investigations Division
Office: 601.855.0716

Cell: 601.946.8411

This Email is covered by the Electronic Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. §§ 2510-2521 and is legally privileged. The
information contained in this Email is intended only for use of the individual or entity named above. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient,
or the employee or agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited by the Madison County Sheriffs Office. If you have received this communication in error, please immediately notify our

office by telephone at 601.855.0749, and destroy the original message

From: Don Soranno <dsoranno@EvidencelQ.com>

Sent: Tuesday, July 22, 2025 1:51 PM

To: Mike Chapman <mike.chapman@madison-co.com>; Hayden Levingston <hlevingston@rankincounty.org>; Ashley
Allen <ashley.allen@madison-co.com>; Wlindley@madisonpd.org <wlindley@madisonpd.org>;
sidney.hughes@ridgelandms.org <sidney.hughes@ridgelandms.org>

Cc: Steve Cintron <scintron@EvidencelQ.com>

Subject: Ballistics 1Q renewal information

CAUTION! External Content. Please use caution when opening
attachments and links. Do not provide your username and password if

requested.
Good afternoon all, | wanted to reach out and let you know it’s that time of year again and here are your

respective the renewal invoices for your portion of the BIQ solution. Thanks again for your support and
ise of the system.

“you are paying by check the address would be:
EVIDENCE IQ INC

346 River Street
Lemont, IL 60439



Or there is the ACH information on the quotes.
Please let me know if you need anything additional with this.

Thanks -

Donald J. Soranno

Vice President, Operations
ATF Special Agent in Charge (Ret.)
-FBI NA 242-

Cell: 773-858-3138

EVIDENCEIQ

www.evidenceig.com

Check out our new Body Worn Cameras - https://www.trustedtechnology.ai/

Evidence 1Q Support: 630-468-1127 Support@evidenceiq.com




